



2024:CGHC:47883

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.1557 of 2015

Derha Ram Sahu & Anr.. **Versus** Smt. Gangotri Bai & Anr.

2		
22/02/2016	Smt. Hamida Siddiqui, counsel for the appellants. As prayed, list it along with MAC Nos.1549, 1556 & 1550 of 2015 after 3 weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	
Praveen		