



Order Sheet

MAC No. 1549 of 2015

Derha Ram Sahu **Versus** Kanhaiya Lal Sahu

MAC 1556/2015, MAC 1557/2015, MAC 1550/2015,

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Manindra Mohan Shrivastava

21/03/2016	Mr. Raghvendra Verma, Advocate, for the appellant/s. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, the case is adjourned for four weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	
Rekha		