

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet



2024:CGHC:47883

MAC No. 1549 of 2015

Derha Ram Sahu **Versus** Kanhaiya Lal Sahu

MAC 1556/2015, MAC 1557/2015, MAC 1550/2015

03/05/2016	Shri Raghvendra Verma, counsel for respective appellant. Shri Qamrul Aziz and Shri C. K. Sahu, counsel for respective respondent. On the request of learned counsel for appellant, the case is adjourned for four weeks. List these matters after summer vacation. Sd/- Manindra Mohan Shrivastava Judge	

Tumane		
--------	--	--



2024:CGHC:47883