

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet



2024:CGHC:47883

**MAC No. 1557 of 2015**

Derha Ram Sahu **Versus** Smt. Gangotri Bai

|            |                                                                                                          |  |
|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
|            |                                                                                                          |  |
| 21/07/2016 | <p>List this case along with MAC No. 1549/2015.</p> <p>Sd/-<br/><b>(Pritinker Diwaker)</b><br/>Judge</p> |  |

vijay