



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1549 of 2015

Derha Ram Sahu **Versus** Kanhaiya Lal Sahu

MAC No. 1550 of 2015, MAC No. 1556 of 2015 and MAC No. 1557 of 2015

05.04.2023	Mr. Raghvendra Verma, Counsel for the appellant (s). Mr. G.V. Kutumba Rao, Mr. A.D. Kuldeep, Advocate for the respective respondent (s). Heard on application for urgent hearing of these cases. For the reasons stated in the application the same is allowed. List these cases for final hearing in the first week of July, 2023. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Saurabh	