



2024:CGHC:47883

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (c) No.1549 of 2015

Derha Ram Sahu and anr.

Versus

Kanhaiya Lal Sahu and others

Miscellaneous Appeal (c) No.1550 of 2015

Miscellaneous Appeal (c) No.1556 of 2015

Miscellaneous Appeal (c) No.1557 of 2015

20/07/2023	Mr. Vivekanand Samaddar, Advocate for the Appellants. Mr. CK Sahu, Advocate for the Respondents. At the request of learned Counsel appearing for the Appellants, list these matters after two weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge