



2024:CGHC:47883

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
MMAC No. 1557 of 2015

Derha Ram Sahu **Versus** Smt. Gangotri Bai

05.01.2024	Ms. Rupal Pandey, Advocate on behalf of Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, counsel for the appellants. Mr. A.D. Kuldeep, counsel for the respondents No. 1. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list this case along with MAC No. 1550/2015 in 1st week of February for final hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
vaibhav	