



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1549 of 2015

Derha Ram Sahu **Versus** Kanhaiya Lal Sahu

MAC No. 1550 of 2015, MAC No. 1556 of 2015 and MAC No. 1557 of 2015

07.02.2024	Mr. Harsh Verma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Raghvendra Verma, Counsel for the appellant (s). Mr. G.V. Kutumba Rao, Mr. A.D. Kuldeep, Advocate for the respective respondent (s). Counsel appearing for the appellants submit that arguing counsel is out of station and prays for some time in the matter. As prayed, list this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	