



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1549 of 2015

Derha Ram Sahu **Versus** Kanhaiya Lal Sahu

MAC No. 1550 of 2015, MAC No. 1556 of 2015 and MAC No. 1557 of
2015

21.02.2024	None for the appellant (s). Mr. G.V. Kutumba Rao, Mr. Qamrul Aziz, Advocate for the respective respondent (s). As prayed, list these cases in the week after next. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	