



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1549 of 2015

Derha Ram Sahu **Versus** Kanhaiya Lal Sahu

MAC No. 1550 of 2015, MAC No. 1556 of 2015 and MAC No. 1557 of
2015

01.04.2024	None for the appellant. Mr. A.D. Kuldeep, Counsel for the respondent No. 1 and 2. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	