



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1549 of 2015

Derha Ram Sahu **Versus** Kanhaiya Lal Sahu

MAC No. 1550 of 2015, MAC No. 1556 of 2015 and MAC No. 1557 of
2015

25.10.2024	None for the appellants. Mr. S.P. Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. C.R. Sahu, Counsel for the claimants/respondents. List these cases for final hearing after two weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	