



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1557 of 2015

Derha Ram Sahu **versus** Smt. Gangotri Bai

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	None for the parties. List this matter in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Shubham	